DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAIL TOWNSHIP, RANCHI
DATE SHEET FOR THE HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

SESSION:-2018-19 Date:- 13 /08/2018
CLASS:=VI - VIII
i CLASS / SUBJECT
DATE DAY Vi VIl Vil
18.09.2018 Tuesday Mathematics Hindi English
22.09.2018 Saturday Science Social Science Science
25.09.2018 Tuesday Social Science Science Social Science ]
27.09.2018 Thursday Hindi English Mathematics
29.09.2018 Saturday English Mathematics Hindi
Examinations of the following subjects will be held during normal school hours :( From 7: 15 am to 8:30 am)
CLASS / SUBJECT
DATE DAY Vi = VII Viil
07.09.2018 | Friday Sanskrit Freach [ German General Knowledge
11.09.2018 | Tuesday | HPE Computer Science | Sanskrit i
- 12.09.2018 | Wednesday | General Knowledge HPE French / German

13.09.2018 | Thursday | Compuler Science Geperal Knowledge | HPE
14.09.2018 | Friday Freoch / GermanSpanish | Sanskrit Computer Science

Please Note:-

*« Examination Reporting Time - T:00 am

* Examination Timing - 7:15 am to 10:30 am (It includes reading time of 15 minutes.)

s Departure time for the students - 10:45 a.m. (Buses will ply accordingly)

s  The Preparatory leave for VI - VIII will extend from 15.09.2018(Saturday) to 17.09.2018(Monday ).

The Evaluated Answer Scripts will be shown to the'students during school hours on 04.10.2018 (Thursday)
e The parents are required to elear all dues (Tuition fee, Jus fee,etc) of their wards before 07.09.2018(Friday).
« OPEN DAY (i.e. Handing Over of Answer scripts and Report Cards to the Parents as per the following schedule)

Date Day Time
08.10.2018 Monday 12:30 am to 3:00 pm
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